## Hastings Downtown Business Association 2024/2025 Membership Form

The Hastings Downtown Business Association (DBA) invites you to become an active member by investing in our organization. Membership dues are \$150.00 per year and membership runs June 1st through May 31st.

Your dues are used to promote, market, and advertise the Historic Downtown Business District.

We are dedicated to promoting and maintaining a unique and prosperous business community. Our various committees focus on marketing, beautification, and special events.

The DBA website: www.hastingsdba.com is a useful marketing tool. Each business in the downtown area has a listing in the business directory. Paid members can have their webpage or Facebook information added to the website, along with a brief description.

The DBA organizes, sponsors, and promotes many events and beautification initiatives that directly enhance the Historic Downtown Business District and bring the business member exposure and opportunity.

Your membership and sponsorship dollars will directly support a full year of diverse events.

Your direct participation (attending meetings, organizing, and volunteering) will greatly enhance our ability to expand and offer additional events that would bring the Historic Downtown Hastings Business

Community additional opportunities.

DBA meetings are on the first Tuesday of the month at 6 PM. Participation is a critical success factor!

Please fill out the	form below a	nd make your	check payable to	: Hastings D	owntown B	usiness A	ssociation

2024/2025 Hastings DBA Membership Membership Period: June 1, 2024 through May 31, 2025

H	<u>tem</u>	ıttar	<u> 1се</u>	0	<u> DTI</u>	or	<u>าร:</u>

Mail:

Hastings Downtown Business Association PO Box 541 Hastings, MN 55033 Email: hastingsdba@gmail.com

Hand deliver: Tatia Nelson (The Busted Nut) or leave with Bartender

Owners name:	Phone:	
Business name:	Email:	
Street address:	Website:	
City, State and Zip:	Facebook:	

Please submit your logo to hastingsdba@gmail.com